
GIUDICI:

Nr R NOME DEL CANE SESSO NATO LOI TAT PROP/COND QUALIFICA

1 BSPD GIGOLO' MASCHIO 10/03/13 13/55152 380260002049836 Cannizzo Piero 1° ecc 100 CAC

2 BSPD FEBO DEL LAGO PRILE MASCHIO 25/11/11 12/30310 380260070104385 Burigatto Michele MB 67
3 BSPD FORESTER DI GAVAZZANO MASCHIO 05/07/12 12/127717 380260040773858 Griffi Vainer 2° MB 72
4 BSPD GANDALF DEL LAGO PRILE MASCHIO 01/01/13 11/106289 380260002033345 Burigatto Michele B 60
5 BSPD GINGER DELLE ROCCHE DI ALBARO FEMMINA 10/03/12 12/67865 380260000729430 Toninelli Simonetta MB 72
6 BSPD RUDI DELLA PRATELLA MASCHIO 30/01/12 12/74106 380260000758692 Boncompagni Lor. 1° MB 82

7 BSPD ISTAMBUL DEL GOTHA MASCHIO 08/06/01 01/180779 1GTH30 Lenzi Mariangela 1° ecc 100 CAC

8 BNPD ICEBERG DEL GOTHA MASCHIO 06/06/01 01/180771 1GTH23 Cesari Rosella 1° ecc 100 CAC

1 BSPC GUAPA DELLA COSTA D'AMALFI MASCHIO 10/03/13 13/55153 380260002050728 Scarlato Mauro 2° ecc 100 CAC
2 BSPD GENNARINO DELLA COSTA D'AMALFI MASCHIO 10/03/13 13/55146 380260002047642 Scarlato Mauro 1° ecc 100 CAC

3 BSPC COHIBA DELLA COSTA D'AMALFI MASCHIO 28/04/12 12/73035 380260000866074 Scarlato Mauro 1° ecc 80 CAC
4 BSPD GIGOLO' MASCHIO 10/03/13 13/55152 380260002049836 Cannizzo Piero 2° ecc 80

5 BSPD RADICCHIO DELLA VAL VEZZENO MASCHIO 29/05/11 11/100966 380260040493955 Scarlato Mauro 1° ecc 100 CAC

1 BNPC BLACK VELVET OF NAVE MASCHIO 31/10/12 13/13107 380260000969674 Baria Maurizio 1° ecc 100 CAC

3 BKPD ANGEL OF HARLEM FEMMINA 25/10/10 11/3821 380260040579818 Fabbris MariaLuisa 1° ecc 100 CAC
4 BNPC BLACK VELVET OF NAVE MASCHIO 31/10/12 13/13107 380260000969674 Baria Maurizio 2° ecc 96
5 BKPD RIKITIKITAVI DELLA SHIGERA MASCHIO 27/09/11 11/162865 380260000632842 Brandt Beatrice MB 75

7 BNPD ICEBERG DEL GOTHA MASCHIO 06/06/01 01/180771 1GTH23 Cesari Rosella 1° ecc 100 CAC

1 BSPD BAFFINA BIRBA FEMMINA 22/05/10 11/80588 380260080071596 Cannizzo Piero MB 75
2 BSPD FORESTER DI GAVAZZANO MASCHIO 05/07/12 12/127717 380260040773858 Griffi Vainer NC
3 BSPD HASELNUSS DELLA  CAMBIANELLA FEMMINA 22/05/10 10/132554 380260040008262 Cannizzo Piero 1° ecc 100 CAC
4 BSPD SHERRY DU CLOS DES CHIPIES FEMMINA LOF702650 756095200107595 Gonnet Mathilda 2° ecc 100 CAC

5 BSPD PROTSIONUS PALADINO MASCHIO 26/05/09 LOS 689640 689640 Gonnet Mathilda 1° ecc 100 CAC
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GIUDICI:

Nr R NOME DEL CANE SESSO NATO LOI TAT PROP/COND QUALIFICA

1 BNPD ATTARINA DEL RED VALENTINO FEMMINA 29/01/13 13/45867 380260040988496 Marmiroli Caterina 2° ecc 92
2 BNPD MOISE NAXOS MASCHIO 10/09/12 LOSN712797 756095200148386 Rubinato Franco 1° ecc 100 CAC

3 BNPD ATTARINA DEL RED VALENTINO FEMMINA 29/01/13 13/45867 380260040988496 Marmiroli Caterina ecc 92
4 BNPD LUANA DE CHATILLON FEMMINA 13/10/07 LOS641610- 756095200076919 Du Fay de Lavallaz A. B. 3° ecc 95
5 BKPD MAGGIE FEMMINA 03/01/08 08/128793 981100000415116 Bianchi Daniela NC
6 BNPD MOISE NAXOS MASCHIO 10/09/12 LOSN712797 756095200148386 Rubinato Franco 2° ecc   100
7 BNPD QUE GUAPA DI CASA MAINARDI FEMMINA 13/02/11 11/60816 380260070057419 Marmiroli Caterina 1° ecc 100 CAC

8 BNPD ATTARINA DEL RED VALENTINO FEMMINA 29/01/13 13/45867 380260040988496 Marmiroli Caterina 3° ecc 92
9 BNPD MELODIE NAXOS FEMMINA 10/09/12 LOSN712729 756095200149020 Rubinato Franco 2° ecc 94

10 BNPD MOISE NAXOS MASCHIO 10/09/12 LOSN712797 756095200148386 Rubinato Franco 1° ecc 100 CAC

11 BNPD ATTILA DI VALLESCRIVIA MASCHIO 20/09/11 11/159259 380260010156094 All.to di Vallescrivia ecc 100
12 BKPD MAGGIE FEMMINA 03/01/08 08/128793 981100000415116 Bianchi Daniela NC
13 BNPD ME GUSTA CASA NICOLINI MASCHIO 20/05/12 12/113468 380260080184705 Emiliani Claudia 3° ecc 100 RRCAC
14 BNPD MELODIE NAXOS FEMMINA 10/09/12 LOSN712729 756095200149020 Rubinato Franco ecc 94
15 BNPD MOISE NAXOS MASCHIO 10/09/12 LOSN712797 756095200148386 Rubinato Franco 1° ecc 100 CAC
16 BKPD SALOME' DI VALLESCRIVIA FEMMINA 22/05/06 06/104666 968000003842321 Guidobono Luigi 2° ecc 100 RCAC

17 BNPD RHEASILVIA DELLA GHERMINELLA FEMMINA 03/10/09 10/21699 382600000225975 Floriana Gentile 1° ecc 100 CAC

18 BSPD IL NERO DEL BOSCO MAGICO MASCHIO 21/12/12 13/24273 380260040917997 Zeni Cristina 1° ecc 100 CAC

19 BSPC DANKE MASCHIO 16/12/11 12/31957 380260000769808 Anicini Flavia 3° ecc 94
20 BSPD IL NERO DEL BOSCO MAGICO MASCHIO 21/12/12 13/24273 380260040917997 Zeni Cristina 2° ecc 100 RCAC
21 BSPD NEWAIROFHOME FEMMINA 15/05/09 09/131819 380260000095928 Emiliani Claudia 1° ecc 100 CAC
22 BSPD ROSA PURPUREA DEL CAIRO FEMMINA 20/10/11 12/7695 380260000692856 Saletti Annaluce ecc 92
23 BSPD SHERRY DU CLOS DES CHIPIES FEMMINA LOF702650 756095200107595 Gonnet Mathilda NC

24 BSPD EUFORIADIPOGGIOLIVA FEMMINA 02/06/10 11/101037 380260080088297 Villani Armando 2° ecc 100 RCAC
25 BSPD PROTSIONUS PALADINO MASCHIO 26/05/09 LOS 689640 689640 Gonnet Mathilda 3° ecc 100 RRCAC
26 BSPD RADICCHIO DELLA VAL VEZZENO MASCHIO 29/05/11 11/100966 380260040493955 Scarlato Mauro 1° ecc 100 CAC
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27 BSPD IL NERO DEL BOSCO MAGICO MASCHIO 21/12/12 13/24273 380260040917997 Zeni Cristina 1° ecc 100 CAC

28 BSPD IL NERO DEL BOSCO MAGICO MASCHIO 21/12/12 13/24273 380260040917997 Zeni Cristina 2° ecc 100 RCAC
29 BSPD ROSA PURPUREA DEL CAIRO FEMMINA 20/10/11 12/7695 380260000692856 Saletti Annaluce NC
30 BSPD SHERRY DU CLOS DES CHIPIES FEMMINA LOF702650 756095200107595 Gonnet Mathilda 1° ecc 100 CAC

31 BSPD PROTSIONUS PALADINO MASCHIO 26/05/09 LOS 689640 689640 Gonnet Mathilda 2° ecc 100 RCAC
32 BSPD RADICCHIO DELLA VAL VEZZENO MASCHIO 29/05/11 11/100966 380260040493955 Scarlato Mauro 1° ecc 100 CAC

PROVA IN TANA - BhFK95 - CAC - BASSOTTI STANDARD - CLASSE GIOVANI

PROVA IN TANA - BhFK95 - CAC - BASSOTTI STANDARD - CLASSE LIBERA

PROVA IN TANA - BhFK95 - CAC - BASSOTTI STANDARD - CLASSE CAMPIONI



GIUDICI:

Nr R NOME DEL CANE SESSO NATO LOI TAT PROP/COND QUALIFICA

1 BSPD EX SENTIA COVER GIRL FEMMINA 09/04/12 13/132768 941000013323775 Saletti Annaluce MB 75
3 BSPD GILGAMESH DELLE ROCCHE DI ALBARO FEMMINA 10/03/12 12/67832 380260000738857 Giannone Alfio 2° ecc 92
4 BSPD GUIA DELLE ROCCHE DI ALBARO FEMMINA 10/03/12 12/67867 380260000729246 Carmen Mauro MB 82
5 BSPD TABATA DELLA VAL VEZZENO FEMMINA 07/09/11 11/159293 380260040890336 Fusi Elena 1° ecc 100 CAC

6 BSPD ISTAMBUL MON AMOUR MASCHIO 09/12/09 10/13150 380260000183336 Villani Armando 1° ecc 100 CAC

1 BSPD GENNARINO DELLA COSTA D'AMALFI MASCHIO 10/03/13 13/55146 380260002047642 Scarlato Mauro 1° ecc 80 CAC

2 BSPD RUDI DELLA PRATELLA MASCHIO 30/01/12 12/74106 380260000758692 Boncompagni Lor. 1° MB 60

3 BSPD RADICCHIO DELLA VAL VEZZENO MASCHIO 29/05/11 11/100966 380260040493955 Scarlato Mauro 1° MB 60

1 BNPC BEAUTIFUL FHARA FEMMINA 21/10/12 13/1554 380260000857628 Zielo Cecconi Rosetta 1° ecc 85
4 BKPC HAMUDENA THE FAVOURITE FEMMINA 21/10/12 13/1556 380260000857403 Zielo Cecconi Rosetta 2° MB 74

2 BNPD BENIAMINO DI VALLE SCRIVIA MASCHIO 16/03/12 12/65160 380260010162914 Rocco Torrepadula 2° ecc 100 RCAC
5 BKPD ANGEL OF HARLEM FEMMINA 25/10/10 11/3821 380260040579818 Fabbris MariaLuisa 1° ecc 100 CAC
6 BKPC BAUCHAL'S QUEL DOMMAGE MASCHIO 27/11/08 09/122480 981100002105239 Frigoli Cristina 3° ecc 100 RRCAC
7 BKPD DREAMDAX KHALEESY FEMMINA 25/08/12 12/143959 380260070117178 Stallone Adelaide MB 81
8 BNPD GIANDUIA MAI MASCHIO 23/07/10 10/155616 380260000333615 Revello Bianca ecc 90

9 BNPC DESERT QUEEN PRISCILLA DI SILVALLEGRA FEMMINA 07/11/11 12/21918 380260000640344 Frigoli Cristina 1° ecc 100 CAC
11 BNPD VITO DI CASA MAINARDI MASCHIO 14/08/08 08/137882 981100000836801 Brescianini Roberta 2° ecc 96

2 BSPD HASELNUSS DELLA  CAMBIANELLA FEMMINA 22/05/10 10/132554 380260040008262 Cannizzo Piero 1° ecc 100 CAC
3 BSPD SHERRY DU CLOS DES CHIPIES FEMMINA LOF702650 756095200107595 Gonnet Mathilda 2° MB 88
4 BSPD TABATA DELLA VAL VEZZENO FEMMINA 07/09/11 11/159293 380260040890336 Fusi Elena 3° MB 76

5 BSPD GAUNER VON SUNDERHAAR MASCHIO 25/01/06 in corso 688006000205031 Balduini Federico 2° ecc 100 CAC
6 BSPD IDA VOM ROGGENHOF FEMMINA 08/08/10 DTK 10t3094r 276098104046180 Cinelli Luigi 1° ecc 100 CAC
7 BSPD PROTSIONUS PALADINO MASCHIO 26/05/09 LOS 689640 689640 Gonnet Mathilda NC
8 BSPD ROSE  DELLA VAL VEZZENO FEMMINA 29/05/11 11/100965 380260040569528 Toninelli Simonetta MB 82
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GIUDICI:

Nr R NOME DEL CANE SESSO NATO LOI TAT PROP/COND QUALIFICA

1 BNPD ATTARINA DEL RED VALENTINO FEMMINA 29/01/13 13/45867 380260040988496 Marmiroli Caterina 2° MB 78
2 BNPD MOISE NAXOS MASCHIO 10/09/12 LOSN712797 756095200148386 Rubinato Franco 1° ecc 100 CAC

3 BNPD ATTARINA DEL RED VALENTINO FEMMINA 29/01/13 13/45867 380260040988496 Marmiroli Caterina MB 78
4 BNPD BENIAMINO DI VALLE SCRIVIA MASCHIO 16/03/12 12/65160 380260010162914 Nicola Rocco Torrepadula MB 76
5 BNPD GIANDUIA MAI MASCHIO 23/07/10 10/155616 380260000333615 Revello Bianca 2° ecc 100 RCAC
6 BNPD MOISE NAXOS MASCHIO 10/09/12 LOSN712797 756095200148386 Rubinato Franco 1° ecc 100 CAC

7 BNPD APFELSTRUDEL DI GROTTA MAFALDA MASCHIO 23/12/11 12/31338 380260080168707 Azzini Gianpaolo 3° ecc 94
9 BKPC UVA DI MARPAL FEMMINA 06/05/11 11/131286 380260000545035 Re Angela 1° ecc 100 CAC

10 BNPD WODKA DI CASA MAINARDI FEMMINA 18/04/08 08/137342 981100000838149 Azzini Gianpaolo 2° MB 82

12 BNPD MOISE NAXOS MASCHIO 10/09/12 LOSN712797 756095200148386 Rubinato Franco 1° ecc 100 CAC

13 BNPD BENIAMINO DI VALLE SCRIVIA MASCHIO 16/03/12 12/65160 380260010162914 Nicola Rocco Torrepadula NC
14 BNPD GIANDUIA MAI MASCHIO 23/07/10 10/155616 380260000333615 Revello Bianca 2° ecc 100 RCAC
15 BNPD ME GUSTA CASA NICOLINI MASCHIO 20/05/12 12/113468 380260080184705 Emiliani Claudia 3° ecc 92
16 BNPD MELODIE NAXOS FEMMINA 10/09/12 LOSN712729 756095200149020 Rubinato Franco MB 76
17 BNPD MOISE NAXOS MASCHIO 10/09/12 LOSN712797 756095200148386 Rubinato Franco 1° ecc 100 CAC

18 BNPD APFELSTRUDEL DI GROTTA MAFALDA MASCHIO 23/12/11 12/31338 380260080168707 Azzini Gianpaolo NC
20 BKPC UVA DI MARPAL FEMMINA 06/05/11 11/131286 380260000545035 Re Angela 1° ecc 100 CAC
21 BNPD WODKA DI CASA MAINARDI FEMMINA 18/04/08 08/137342 981100000838149 Azzini Gianpaolo ritirata

22 BSPD CYBERFOLK DI CASA MAINARDI MASCHIO 23/11/11 12/22428 380260000571624 Nardi Manuela ritirata
23 BSPC DANKE MASCHIO 16/12/11 12/31957 380260000769808 Anicini Flavia 3° ecc 94
25 BSPD GUIA DELLE ROCCHE DI ALBARO FEMMINA 10/03/12 12/67867 380260000729246 Carmen Mauro 2° ecc 100 RCAC
26 BSPD NEWAIROFHONE FEMMINA 17/05/09 09/131819 380260000095928 Emiliani Claudia 1° ecc 100 CAC
28 BSPD SHERRY DU CLOS DES CHIPIES FEMMINA LOF702650 756095200107595 Gonnet Mathilda ecc 94

29 BSPD EUFORIADIPOGGIOLIVA FEMMINA 02/06/10 11/101037 380260080088297 Villani Armando 1° ecc 100 CAC
30 BSPD PROTSIONUS PALADINO MASCHIO 26/05/09 LOS 689640 689640 Gonnet Mathilda ecc 94
31 BSPD RADICCHIO DELLA VAL VEZZENO MASCHIO 29/05/11 11/100966 380260040493955 Scarlato Mauro 2° ecc 100 RCAC
32 BSPD ROSE  DELLA VAL VEZZENO FEMMINA 29/05/11 11/100965 380260040569528 Toninelli Simonetta 3° ecc 100 RRCAC
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34 BSPD GUIA DELLE ROCCHE DI ALBARO FEMMINA 10/03/12 12/67867 380260000729246 Carmen Mauro 2° ecc 94
36 BSPD SHERRY DU CLOS DES CHIPIES FEMMINA LOF702650 756095200107595 Gonnet Mathilda 1° ecc 100 CAC

37 BSPD GAUNER VON SUNDERHAAR MASCHIO 25/01/06 in corso 688006000205031 Balduini Federico 1° ecc 100 CAC
38 BSPD PROTSIONUS PALADINO MASCHIO 26/05/09 LOS 689640 689640 Gonnet Mathilda 3° ecc 100 RRCAC
39 BSPD RADICCHIO DELLA VAL VEZZENO MASCHIO 29/05/11 11/100966 380260040493955 Scarlato Mauro 2° ecc 100 RCAC
40 BSPD ROSE  DELLA VAL VEZZENO FEMMINA 29/05/11 11/100965 380260040569528 Toninelli Simonetta ecc 94

35 BKPD BRANDO MASCHIO 14/08/11 12/20088 380260080129405 Cinelli Costanza 1° ecc 94
PROVA IN TANA - BhFK95 - CAC - BASSOTTI NANI - CLASSE LIBERA

PROVA IN TANA - BhFK95 - CAC - BASSOTTI STANDARD - CLASSE LIBERA

PROVA IN TANA - BhFK95 - CAC - BASSOTTI STANDARD - CLASSE CAMPIONI
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